Poland Itinerary





Sunday, 1 May
Group flight departs

Monday, 2 May
Arrive in Warsaw 
Drive to Lodz
Lodz Cemetery
Radagast
Chelmno Palace and Forest
Overnight: 
Holiday Inn, Lodz

Tuesday, 3 May
Drive to Krakow
Dzialoszyce
Kazimierz Synagogues
Schindler’s Factory
Podgorze Ghetto
Plaszow
Overnight: 
Krakow Express, Krakow

Wednesday, 4 May
Drive to Auschwitz
Auschwitz I and Birkenau
Drive to Krakow
Overnight: Krakow Express

Thursday, 5 May
Brzeszcze
[bookmark: _GoBack]Drive to Auschwitz
March of the Living
Drive to Warsaw
Overnight: 
Novotel, Warsaw

Friday, 6 May
Okopowa Cemetery
Museum Polin
Heroism Trail 
Warsaw Zoo
Shabbat services at Nozyk Synagogue
Overnight: Novotel

Saturday, 7 May
Shabbat Services
Small Ghetto Tour
Polish Student Visit
Warsaw Walking Tour
Joining MOTL Canada
or Old Town
Overnight: Novotel

Sunday, 8 May
Drive to Majdanek
Majdanek
Yeshiva Chachmei
Drive to Warsaw
Mila 18
Depart for airport





Israel Itinerary




Monday, 9 May
Early arrival in Israel
Masada
Lunch at Bet Shean
Drive to Poria
Free afternoon to rest
Disco boats with the West
Overnight: 
Poria Guest House

Tuesday, 10 May
Drive to Misgav 
Programme with High School Students
Visit Bedouin Village
Visit to Mosque
Drive to Pequi’n
Programe with Druze
Erev Yom Hazikaron ceremony in Vradim
Overnight: 
Poria Guest House

Wednesday, 11 May
Drive to Bet Shean
Ethiopian Experience
Drive to Jerusalem
Machane Yehuda
Neil Lazarus Talk
Ben Yehuda celebrations for Yom Ha’atzmaut 
Overnight: Montefiore, Jerusalem

Thursday, 12 May
Drive to Goldman Promenade, Security Barrier
March to the Kotel
Ceremony at Latrun
Overnight: Montefiore




Friday, 13 May
Yad Vashem
Military Cemetery 
Drive to Tel Aviv
Nachalat Binyamin
Drive to Jersualem
Shabbat Programme with NY/NJ
Overnight: Montefiore

Saturday, 14 May
Shabbat Services
Optional Walking Tour or Family Visit
Havdala
Seuda Shlishit with NY/NJ
Malcha Mall
Closing Ceremony
Overnight: Montefiore

Sunday, 15 May
Drive to Tel Aviv
Beachfront walk
Lunch in Jaffa
Departure for airport
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